276 277
H
el
ic
al
G
ea
rs

Profile shift
coefficient
Mounting
distance Shape
Bore Hub dia. Pitch dia. Outside dia. Face width Hub width Total length
AH7 B C D E F G
MSCPG5-20A (Made to Order)
MSCPG5-20B (Made to Order)
CP5 (1.5915)
20 +0.425 35
S1K
12
15 28 31.83  36.37
15 15 30
MSCPG5-25A (Made to Order)
MSCPG5-25B (Made to Order) 25 +0.438 39 12
15 35 39.79 44.37
MSCPG5-30A (Made to Order)
MSCPG5-30B (Made to Order) 30 +0.451 43 15
20 40 47.75  52.37
MSCPG5-40A (Made to Order)
MSCPG5-40B (Made to Order)
MSCPG5-40C (Made to Order)
40 +0.478 51
15
20
25
45 63.66 68.37
MSCPG10-20A (Made to Order)
MSCPG10-20B (Made to Order)
CP10 (3.1831)
20 +0.111 64
S1K
20
25 50 63.66  70.73
30 20 50
MSCPG10-25A (Made to Order)
MSCPG10-25B (Made to Order) 25 +0.124 72 25
30 60 79.58 86.73
MSCPG10-30A (Made to Order)
MSCPG10-30B (Made to Order) 30 +0.137 80 30
40 70 95.49 102.73
MSCPG10-40A (Made to Order)
MSCPG10-40B (Made to Order) 40 +0.164 96 30
40 70 127.32 134.73
Specifications
Precision
grade JIS grade N5 (JIS B1702-1: 1998)